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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT MINOR NONE NEW VALID REMOVED

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

January 2010

4/19/2010

ALACHUA 41,162 78,336 4,184 26,242 182 268

BAKER 5,304 7,522 211 895 23 30

BAY 50,709 37,785 3,102 15,650 239 236

BRADFORD 5,659 8,144 292 1,503 24 47

BREVARD 151,771 131,471 13,401 57,189 756 939

BROWARD 243,310 544,545 16,143 223,492 1,764 2,958

CALHOUN 1,455 6,304 77 540 12 283

CHARLOTTE 48,977 37,497 4,971 22,922 376 295

CITRUS 41,728 36,446 3,394 19,064 199 280

CLAY 66,530 31,124 3,956 18,645 246 184

COLLIER 89,822 45,357 6,830 33,862 593 492

COLUMBIA 14,088 19,661 1,442 4,274 59 155

DESOTO 4,294 9,063 371 2,401 42 26

DIXIE 2,143 6,812 296 815 31 26

DUVAL 193,524 240,505 18,434 78,066 989 924

ESCAMBIA 84,017 77,732 5,852 27,009 402 331

FLAGLER 22,657 23,698 2,031 14,483 190 105

FRANKLIN 1,501 5,587 121 490 5 10

GADSDEN 3,707 23,258 407 1,658 34 72

GILCHRIST 4,074 5,213 345 1,076 17 25

GLADES 1,816 3,722 163 764 3 11

GULF 2,888 5,509 143 570 18 22

HAMILTON 1,491 5,596 202 513 5 58

HARDEE 3,842 6,666 217 1,245 10 7

HENDRY 5,165 8,648 440 1,758 20 37

HERNANDO 47,664 46,940 5,033 21,539 278 287

HIGHLANDS 27,126 25,026 2,215 8,499 109 140

HILLSBOROUGH 221,920 284,891 22,531 135,075 1,288 1,280

HOLMES 3,205 7,008 157 746 15 19

INDIAN RIVER 43,277 27,821 3,491 15,463 204 226

JACKSON 7,155 18,700 353 1,850 51 40

JEFFERSON 2,086 6,660 247 562 17 54

LAFAYETTE 935 3,150 64 176 6 3

LAKE 84,525 67,115 8,285 31,387 500 1,373
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LEE 153,494 107,824 12,149 71,344 1,467 499

LEON 48,139 101,237 4,840 23,537 274 393

LEVY 7,616 13,089 1,185 2,589 33 33

LIBERTY 351 3,660 23 150 7 9

MADISON 2,073 8,309 228 677 11 7

MANATEE 86,364 68,035 6,839 40,346 414 524

MARION 87,498 83,490 12,915 27,223 394 681

MARTIN 48,987 29,016 6,094 16,050 237 202

MIAMI-DADE 369,341 536,357 16,266 284,508 1,471 2,638

MONROE 19,750 19,082 1,939 12,689 138 134

NASSAU 25,550 15,506 1,986 5,460 93 116

OKALOOSA 73,432 30,452 2,278 21,888 301 440

OKEECHOBEE 5,824 9,746 527 2,135 29 39

ORANGE 193,042 276,013 18,119 137,545 1,463 1,039

OSCEOLA 39,983 61,386 4,647 32,110 428 405

PALM BEACH 235,426 372,410 30,812 170,051 1,327 1,716

PASCO 113,460 108,546 17,005 54,059 545 525

PINELLAS 219,676 232,420 26,637 120,800 1,207 1,903

POLK 120,203 136,035 10,806 54,786 574 665

PUTNAM 13,083 23,910 1,131 5,429 67 149

SANTA ROSA 61,995 28,473 3,614 16,071 264 863

SARASOTA 114,924 85,006 7,859 50,789 733 950

SEMINOLE 104,697 89,404 8,203 53,959 538 311

ST. JOHNS 70,711 36,847 5,150 21,751 298 146

ST. LUCIE 52,305 71,927 6,343 31,338 395 308

SUMTER 29,258 21,732 2,836 8,567 303 97

SUWANNEE 7,629 13,848 1,256 1,694 39 81

TAYLOR 3,020 8,663 275 655 18 26

UNION 1,936 4,351 102 384 10 1

VOLUSIA 105,868 125,982 10,538 68,322 598 617

WAKULLA 5,014 10,288 581 1,484 39 15

WALTON 19,034 11,087 886 4,939 77 46

WASHINGTON 4,562 7,695 255 1,085 17 18

3,973,772 4,645,338 353,725 2,114,837 22,516 26,839TOTALS
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155 36 0 1 0 4 24 22070% 16% 0% 0% 0% 2% 11%ALACHUA

1 1 0 0 0 0 28 303% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 93%BAKER

187 29 32 1 0 0 13 26271% 11% 12% 0% 0% 0% 5%BAY

21 0 0 0 0 0 7 2875% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%BRADFORD

616 73 9 0 0 1 125 82475% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 15%BREVARD

900 455 1 2 0 21 476 1,85549% 25% 0% 0% 0% 1% 26%BROWARD

11 3 0 0 0 0 1 1573% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%CALHOUN

274 25 3 0 0 0 184 48656% 5% 1% 0% 0% 0% 38%CHARLOTTE

195 28 0 0 0 0 8 23184% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%CITRUS

243 40 0 0 0 0 14 29782% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%CLAY

530 50 0 0 0 0 62 64283% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%COLLIER

58 6 0 0 0 0 9 7379% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%COLUMBIA

38 1 2 0 0 0 4 4584% 2% 4% 0% 0% 0% 9%DESOTO

6 1 0 0 0 0 33 4015% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 83%DIXIE

731 212 11 0 0 13 99 1,06669% 20% 1% 0% 0% 1% 9%DUVAL

381 67 4 1 0 0 17 47081% 14% 1% 0% 0% 0% 4%ESCAMBIA

173 12 4 0 0 0 23 21282% 6% 2% 0% 0% 0% 11%FLAGLER

4 0 0 0 0 0 1 580% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%FRANKLIN

19 3 2 0 0 0 16 4048% 8% 5% 0% 0% 0% 40%GADSDEN

15 1 0 1 0 0 5 2268% 5% 0% 5% 0% 0% 23%GILCHRIST

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES

17 0 1 0 0 0 1 1989% 0% 5% 0% 0% 0% 5%GULF

6 1 0 0 0 0 0 786% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HAMILTON

10 0 0 0 0 0 1 1191% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%HARDEE

7 1 1 0 0 0 12 2133% 5% 5% 0% 0% 0% 57%HENDRY

232 17 1 0 0 2 69 32172% 5% 0% 0% 0% 1% 21%HERNANDO

91 8 4 0 0 0 11 11480% 7% 4% 0% 0% 0% 10%HIGHLANDS

1,261 148 1 1 0 13 91 1,51583% 10% 0% 0% 0% 1% 6%HILLSBOROUGH

13 1 2 0 0 0 3 1968% 5% 11% 0% 0% 0% 16%HOLMES

165 15 3 0 0 0 36 21975% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%INDIAN RIVER

36 4 4 0 0 0 15 5961% 7% 7% 0% 0% 0% 25%JACKSON

16 1 0 0 0 0 0 1794% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JEFFERSON

3 0 0 0 0 0 4 743% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 57%LAFAYETTE

425 44 2 0 0 0 65 53679% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%LAKE
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1,080 188 12 0 0 9 294 1,58368% 12% 1% 0% 0% 1% 19%LEE

247 39 4 0 0 1 55 34671% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%LEON

26 5 0 0 0 0 9 4065% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 23%LEVY

3 1 0 0 0 0 6 1030% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 60%LIBERTY

3 2 0 0 0 0 6 1127% 18% 0% 0% 0% 0% 55%MADISON

341 47 1 0 0 0 47 43678% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%MANATEE

418 39 5 0 0 2 20 48486% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 4%MARION

200 19 1 1 0 2 38 26177% 7% 0% 0% 0% 1% 15%MARTIN

894 576 2 0 0 0 79 1,55158% 37% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%MIAMI-DADE

112 13 0 0 0 0 20 14577% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%MONROE

91 10 0 0 0 0 16 11778% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%NASSAU

275 38 1 0 0 0 16 33083% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%OKALOOSA

14 5 1 0 0 0 10 3047% 17% 3% 0% 0% 0% 33%OKEECHOBEE

1,225 161 9 1 0 10 206 1,61276% 10% 1% 0% 0% 1% 13%ORANGE

338 31 10 0 0 0 76 45574% 7% 2% 0% 0% 0% 17%OSCEOLA

878 222 3 0 0 4 424 1,53157% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 28%PALM BEACH

507 51 5 0 0 2 91 65677% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 14%PASCO

1,024 161 2 2 0 12 271 1,47270% 11% 0% 0% 0% 1% 18%PINELLAS

441 101 9 0 0 0 61 61272% 17% 1% 0% 0% 0% 10%POLK

33 7 1 0 0 0 31 7246% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 43%PUTNAM

242 26 1 0 0 1 40 31078% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%SANTA ROSA

507 65 6 0 0 0 356 93454% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 38%SARASOTA

443 76 8 0 0 2 110 63969% 12% 1% 0% 0% 0% 17%SEMINOLE

265 43 5 0 0 4 43 36074% 12% 1% 0% 0% 1% 12%ST. JOHNS

297 40 3 0 0 0 84 42470% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 20%ST. LUCIE

282 8 0 0 0 0 23 31390% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%SUMTER

33 8 1 0 0 0 6 4869% 17% 2% 0% 0% 0% 13%SUWANNEE

11 3 0 0 0 0 6 2055% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 30%TAYLOR

0 2 0 0 0 1 7 100% 20% 0% 0% 0% 10% 70%UNION

543 83 2 0 0 5 45 67880% 12% 0% 0% 0% 1% 7%VOLUSIA

14 1 0 0 0 0 39 5426% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 72%WAKULLA

63 0 0 0 0 10 11 8475% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12% 13%WALTON

9 0 2 0 0 0 9 2045% 0% 10% 0% 0% 0% 45%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 17,702 70% 25,3793,354 181 11 0 119 4,01213% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%




